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Part Number

5140050-08
5140050-10
5140050-12
5140050-13
5140050-14
5140050-15
5140050-16
5140050-17
5140050-18
5140050-19
5140050-20
5140050-21
5140050-22
5140050-23
5140050-24
5140050-26
5140050-27
5140050-28
5140050-29
5140050-31
5140050-31
5140050-33
5140050-35
5140050-36
5140050-38
5140050-39
5140050-42

PartsList for HD505K -B2C Type 2

Description

CHUCK SCREW
CHUCK & KEY
SHAFT

CIRCLIP

KEY

CIRCLIP

IMPACT SPRING
BALL BEARING
WASHER

GEAR

COVER

STEEL BALL
SUPPORT

BALL BEARING
ARMATURE
BALL BEARING
LOCK KNOB ASSY.
KNOB ASSEMBLY
FIELD

BRUSH HOLDER
BRUSH HOLDER
BRUSH

BRUSH CAP
SWITCH

CABLE CLAMP
CORD PROTECTOR
CORD SET
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Qty Required
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Item Number
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33

Part Number

5140050-44
5140050-45
5140050-46
5140050-10
5140050-47
5140050-48

PartsList for HD505K -B2C Type 2

Description

SCREW
HOUSING COVER
HOUSING
CHUCK & KEY
SIDE HANDLE
DEPTH GAUGE
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Qty Required

12
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